
31 August 2024 | 
Saturday

Essay #4 (Only for MGP+ 
Students)

Essay Test  #4/FLT12.

7 July 2024 | 
Sunday

27 July 2024 | 
Saturday

25 August 2024 | 
Sunday

26 August 2024 | 
Monday

12 July 2024 | 
Friday

20 July 2024 | 
Saturday

7 August 2024 | 
Wednesday

17 August 2024 | 
Saturday

25 August 2024 | 
Sunday

26 August 2024 | 
Monday

17 July 2024 | 
Wednesday

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #1  
711303

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #3  
713303

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #5  
711304

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #7  
713304

Essay #1 (Only for MGP+ 
Students)

Essay #2 (Only for MGP+ 
Students)

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #4  
714303

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #6  
712304

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #8  
714304

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #2  
712303

Essay #3 (Only for MGP+ 
Students)

GS Paper 1 / FLT 

GS Paper 3 / FLT 

GS Paper 1 / FLT 

GS Paper 3 / FLT 

Essay Test  #1/FLT

Essay Test  #2/FLT

GS Paper 4 / FLT 

GS Paper 2 / FLT 

GS Paper 4 / FLT 

GS Paper 2 / FLT 

Essay Test  #3/FLT

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

01.

05.

08.

10.

02.

04.

06.

09.

11.

03.

07.

MGP 2024 (Cohort 1 To 5) - Post 
Prelims Exam Schedule Update 

All India Mains Open Simulator Tests

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Essay Open Test

GS Paper 1 – Open Test 

GS Paper 2 – Open Test

GS Paper 3 – Open Test 

GS Paper 4 – Open Test

Not to be evaluated 

Not to be evaluated 

Not to be evaluated 

Essay 

GS Paper 1 / FLT

GS Paper 2 / FLT

GS Paper 3 / FLT

GS Paper 4 / FLT 

Wednesday, 
4 September 2024

Thursday,
5 September 2024

Friday,
6 September 2024



7 July 2024 | 
Sunday

17 July 2024 |
Wednesday

22 July 2024 |
Monday

27 July 2024 |
Saturday

7 August 2024 |
Wednesday

24 August,2024 | 
Saturday

25 August,2024 | 
Sunday

25 August,2024 | 
Sunday

26August,2024 | 
Sunday

26 August,2024 | 
Sunday

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #1  

711303

 
MGP 2024 Simulator Test #2

 712303

Essay Test #7 (Only for 
MGP+ Students)   

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #3
713303 

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #4
714303

Essay Test #8 
(Only for MGP+ Students)

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #5
711304 

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #6
712304

 
MGP 2024 Simulator Test #7

713304 

MGP 2024 Simulator Test #8 
714304

GS Paper 1 / FLT 

GS Paper 2 / FLT 

Essay Test # 7 / FLT

GS Paper 3 / FLT 

GS Paper 4 / FLT 

Essay Test # 8 / FLT

GS Paper 1 / FLT

GS Paper 2 / FLT

GS Paper 3 / FLT

GS Paper 4 / FLT

As Mentioned in Previous Test 

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

As Mentioned in Previous Test

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07

08

09.

10.

All India Mains Open Simulator Tests

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Essay Open Test

GS Paper 1 – Open Test 

GS Paper 2 – Open Test

GS Paper 3 – Open Test 

GS Paper 4 – Open Test

Not to be evaluated 

Not to be evaluated 

Not to be evaluated 

Essay 

GS Paper 1 / FLT

GS Paper 2 / FLT

GS Paper 3 / FLT

GS Paper 4 / FLT 

Wednesday, 
4 September 2024

Thursday,
5 September 2024

Friday,
6 September 2024

MGP 2024 (Cohort 6 to 9) - Post 
Prelims Exam Schedule Update 
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