## MGP 2024 (Cohort I To 5) - Post Prelims Exam Schedule Update

7 July 2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #I 711303	GS Paper I / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
12 July 2024   Friday	Essay #I (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest #I/FLT	
17 July 2024   Wednesday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #2 712303	GS Paper 2 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
20 July 2024   Saturday	Essay #2 (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest #2/FLT	
27 July 2024   Saturday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #3 713303	GS Paper 3 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
7 August 2024   Wednesday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #4 714303	GS Paper 4 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
17 August 2024   Saturday	Essay #3 (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest #3/FLT	
25 August 2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #5 711304	GS Paper I / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
25 August 2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #6 712304	GS Paper 2 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
26 August 2024   Monday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #7 713304	GS Paper 3 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
26 August 2024   Monday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #8 714304	GS Paper 4 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
3   August 2024   Saturday	Essay #4 (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest #4/FLT	
	Sunday  12 July 2024   Friday  17 July 2024   Wednesday  20 July 2024   Saturday  27 July 2024   Saturday  7 August 2024   Wednesday  17 August 2024   Saturday  25 August 2024   Sunday  26 August 2024   Monday  26 August 2024   Monday  31 August 2024	Tilling   Till	Sunday   T11303   Essay #1 (Only for MGP+ Students)   EssayTest #1/FLT

All India Mains Open Simulator Tests				
13.	Wednesday, 4 September 2024	Essay Open Test	Essay	Not to be evaluated
14.	Thursday, 5 September 2024	GS Paper I – Open Test	GS Paper I / FLT	Not to be evaluated
15.	3 September 2024	GS Paper 2 - Open Test	GS Paper 2 / FLT	
16.	Friday, 6 September 2024	GS Paper 3 - Open Test	GS Paper 3 / FLT	
17.	o September 2024	GS Paper 4 – Open Test	GS Paper 4 / FLT	Not to be evaluated

## MGP 2024 (Cohort 6 to 9) - Post Prelims Exam Schedule Update

	1			т
01.	7 July 2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #1 711303	GS Paper I / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
02.	17 July 2024   Wednesday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #2 712303	GS Paper 2 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
03.	22 July 2024   Monday	Essay Test #7 (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest#7/FLT	
04.	27 July 2024   Saturday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #3 713303	GS Paper 3 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
05.	7 August 2024   Wednesday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #4 714303	GS Paper 4 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
06.	24 August,2024   Saturday	Essay Test #8 (Only for MGP+ Students)	EssayTest#8/FLT	
07	25 August,2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #5 711304	GS Paper I / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
08	25 August,2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #6 712304	GS Paper 2 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
09.	26August,2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #7 713304	GS Paper 3 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test
10.	26 August,2024   Sunday	MGP 2024 Simulator Test #8 714304	GS Paper 4 / FLT	As Mentioned in Previous Test

All India Mains Open Simulator Tests					
11.	Wednesday, 4 September 2024	Essay Open Test	Essay	Not to be evaluated	
12.	Thursday, 5 September 2024	GS Paper I – Open Test	GS Paper I / FLT	Not to be evaluated	
13.	3 September 2024	GS Paper 2 – Open Test	GS Paper 2 / FLT		
14.	Friday, 6 September 2024	GS Paper 3 – Open Test	GS Paper 3 / FLT		
15.	O September 2024	GS Paper 4 – Open Test	GS Paper 4 / FLT	Not to be evaluated	